BILLIARD TABLE

ITEM NO:9200.108




PART LIST

#1 #2 #3 #4
3/8"X1-1/4" bolt 3/8" washer #8X1" screw #12X2-1/2" screw
8 pieces 8 pieces 8 pieces 12 pieces
#5 #6 #7 #8

O

5/16"X1-1/8" bolt

G

5/16" spring washer

©

5/16" washer

W

5/16"X1-3/4" bolt

12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 18 pieces
#9 #10 #11
=~
5/16"X35mm washer T4X1/2" screw wrench

18 pieces

28 pieces

1 pieces







STEP 3:

STEP 4:







